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Alarm signal 50 mm White Plastic 24083

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Durchmesser Glockenschale
Gehausefarbe

Werkstoff des Gehauses
Lautstarke

Nennspannung

Schutzart (IP)

Stromart

Stromaufnahme

Tonart

Montageart

Trafo eingebaut

ET1225713
4011459240837
Grothe

24083

LTW 1171A 24V AC

Signalwecker

50mm

85dB
24V

0.17A

Alarm signal 50 mm White Plastic 24083 online kaufen
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